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	| Daisy Vodafone Legacy Unlimited

Daisy Vodafone Unlimited1 Daisy Vodafone Unlimited Extra1

Tariff Code DVULTETS DVULTX

Tariff Code with IC DVULTETSIC DVULTXIC

Inclusive Minutes Unlimited2 Unlimited2

Inclusive SMS Unlimited2 Unlimited2

Inclusive Data Unlimited3 Unlimited3

Inclusive UK to EU Mins 0 500

Inclusive UK to EU SMS 0 0

Roam Like at Home (RLAH) O O

European Travel Select (ETS) £2p/d ex. VAT P O

World Travel Select (WTS) £5p/d ex. VAT P O

Travel Free O P

Travel Plus £5p/d ex. VAT O P

Cost (ex. VAT) £23.00 £27.50

Cost with IC (ex. VAT) £28.00 £32.50

Daisy Communications has refreshed its mobile proposition in reflection of changes made by Vodafone and in light of the current economic 
climate. The new model is based around a residual monthly commission, paid over the duration of the full contract term, with the rates of 
revenue share for Vodafone enhanced.

1 Vodafone Unlimited plans data roaming Fair Usage is capped at 25GB per billing month in Travel Free and Travel Plus destinations. If you breach this limit whilst abroad, you will then be charged an additional £2.05 Per GB (ex 
VAT) for data usage, until your monthly allowance renews. Only available for customers with Vodafone connections prior to 1st April 2020. | 2Subject to artificially inflated traffic (AIT) fair usage policy. | 3Subject to Unlimited data 
fair usage policy.

International Call Tariff

UK to EU/USA/Canada

UK to RoW 

UK to WW SMS

Price

4ppm (usually £1.25 to EU & £2.50 to USA/Canada)

22ppm (usually £2.50)

4p per SMS (Usually 45.84p)


